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JRIVER

POSN.

NAME

Lessner, lvan
Valkenburg, Peter
Ashbrook, Marc
Clark, Stephen
Jeffrey, Peter
Stewart, gil

Williams, Evan
Brown, Mark
Nordine, Solomon
Anderson Leigh
Latham, Jim
Roney, Phil
Owen, Mike
McCoy, John
Gibbons, Glen

Pichler, Gunter
Flescher, Roger
Winterlik, Frank
Andras, Lorne

CLUB

VRCBC
VRCBC
VRCBC
VRCBC
VRCBC
VRCBC

VRCBC
VRCBC
VRCBC
VRCBC
VRCBC
VRCBC
VRCBC
VRCBC
VRCBC

VRCBC
VRCBC
VRCBC
VRCBC

YEAR

1958
1961
1962
1960
1962
1958

1969
1969
1969
1967
1968
1969
1967
1969
1969

1964
1967
1958/68
1971

RACE CAR DETAILS

MAKE

MODEL

Austin Heale'BN6

Volvo
Ford
Lola
Triumph
Volvo

Ferrari
Lotus
Datsun
BMW
Volwo

TVR

Mini

Ford

Alfa Romeo

Jaguar
Sunbeam
Porsche

PV544
Anglia
MK1
TR3A
Pv444

Dino
Sewven S3
510
1600ti
122S
Vixen
850
Escort TC
GTV

E-Type
Tiger
356 /911

Monarch M8 FF

RIVERS EDGEQVINTAGELSERIES;

Blue
Black
Blue/White
Black
White
Red

Yellow
Green/Ali
Silver
Blue/White
Red
Orange
White
Orange
Yellow

Blue
Black
Grn/Blue

RACE RACE BONUS
COLOR GROUP NO

R R R R Rk

NN NDNDNDNDNDNDN

W ww

106
54
26

33

246
71
14

330

120
95

850

444
37

38
69
50

POINTS April 19 May 31

CLAIMED

15
10
10
15
25
10

15
25
15
20
5
10
5
15
25

15
5
25
25

EVENT POINTS EARNED (Excludes Bonus Points)

156
111
137

48

151

117

O OO ooo

168

168

151

July 5 "Jul 17-19 Sept 20 Oct4  POINTS

156

137

o O o

142
154
132
148

154

o o o

156

252
157
20
271
160
245

289
289
256
256
256
251
269
192

235
148

148
148
46
158

90
168

138

o o

104

o O oo

173
130

o O o

110
51

185
164

o O oo

180
170

TOTAL

1096
566
448
429
421
245

1001
712
657
629
563
425
274
207
104

613
484
399

In Class
Rank

First (OA)
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third




